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CESANO MADERNO  ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA ’4‘ “ ﬂ RTT .',’.‘

CEE,-E.;:EL[EI:” Gigant; — SuroAuetics BRUGHERIO

CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023 o \&

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE
GARA 15_EF10 2012 - REVISIONATA

ATLETA | SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1305  NEGRATO BEATRICE F EF10 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:03:04.862
2 1306  NORRITO FEDERICA F EF10 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:03:08.374
3 2043  MAZZOCCHI OLIVIA F EF10 3 MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM 00:03:12.866
4 909  SONZOGNI GIADA F EF10 4 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:03:18.128
5 2685  PATRIARCA VITTORIA F EF10 5 C0887 - ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 00:03:20.368
6 2682  CECCATO GIULIA F EF10 6 C0887 - ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 00:03:22.128
7 780  PINNA SUSANNA F EF10 7 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:03:22.640
8 633 EL BERTI ASHLEY F EF10 8 MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO 00:03:23.644
9 1170 RISO NICOLE SOFIA F EF10 9 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:03:24.631
10 2794  FIMIANI MICHELA F EF10 10 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:03:24.634
11 3317  SABIAGIULIA F EF10 11 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:03:25.872
12 2888  MALEGORI CHIARA F EF10 12 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:03:27.131
13 3305  CORDELLA ELENA F EF10 13 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:03:27.871
14 653 BOSCO GAIA F EF10 14 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:03:29.640
15 850  GROSSI ANNA F EF10 15 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:03:30.137
16 2401  VOGOGNA INES F EF10 16 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:03:30.631
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2180
493
1629
2879
951
2717
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942
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2104
3445
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1617
740
1473
907
548
3346

VARANO ALICE
PESTRICHELLA MIA LINA
MARIANI ADA

OLIVA DILETTA

ZOCCALI ELISA
CONFALONIERI ALICE
COLLI ALICE

RIZZOTTO CLELIA GIORGIA

DIPACE GIULIA
SCOGNAMIGLIO VALERIA

MENGHI MARTA VIRGINIA

CANTU' LAILA

CANNATELLI ILARIA MARIA

ORLANDI SOFIA

BENACCHIO ALESSANDRA

FORLANELLI ALICE
ANGELUCCI ALICE
CANCELLIERI STELLA
SOSTARO STELLA
URBANI ALICE
TOSETTI VITTORIA
VINCITORIO ANITA
P1ZZ1 ELEONORA
ZAMBON SARA
FERRANTI FRANCESCA
FONTANA VITTORIA
GARIBOLDI MARTINA
CARABELLI ANITA

DI GIORGIO BEATRICE
SECK MATY DIARA
ENFISSI LUCREZIA
BRENNA VITTORIA
BUSNELLI CLOE
CEPPI MARGHERITA
SORRENTINO ELISA
BALDAN GIORGIA
PISU MELANIA
SESANA MARTINA
RIVOLTA INGRID

DE BELLA ALICE
CANATO GRETA
SOLVI BEATRICE
VALLINI EMMA
SANTORIELLO STELLA
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MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

CO169 - CANTU'ATLETICA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

00:03:30.639
00:03:30.875
00:03:32.880
00:03:33.635
00:03:33.880
00:03:34.378
00:03:34.637
00:03:35.645
00:03:35.883
00:03:36.134
00:03:36.146
00:03:38.133
00:03:39.633
00:03:39.882
00:03:40.377
00:03:41.137
00:03:42.371
00:03:42.634
00:03:42.873
00:03:44.130
00:03:44.627
00:03:44.871
00:03:46.373
00:03:47.367
00:03:47.370
00:03:48.130
00:03:48.366
00:03:48.626
00:03:48.628
00:03:50.127
00:03:51.368
00:03:51.631
00:03:51.866
00:03:52.881
00:03:53.142
00:03:53.375
00:03:53.872
00:03:53.873
00:03:54.625
00:03:55.133
00:03:55.876
00:03:56.124
00:03:57.364
00:03:57.372
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1476
2086
748
2711
3097
2175
2965
2449
2713
1610
3194
3144
1956
2715
2796
2431
919
1540
929
3482
2902
758
2013
2017
3160
1314
790
1255
2651
3423
3456
482
458
2366
729
2652
3404
3391
2097
2186
3327
3287
1608
3110

COLOMBO MAGDA

CAPORALI AZZURRA ULLICA

GIANNELLI SARA
CANNILLA SARA
MILIONE VIOLA
LAVIA MARTA

RODA ALICE
PIERGENTILI ALESSIA
COLOMBO IRIS MARIA
PESCIALLI BEATRICE
JANDELLI VIOLA
LUCON MARTINA
MANCONI CECILIA
D'ANGELO RACHELE
FORTUNATO ANNA
GAGLIONE EMMA
VIGANO' MARTA
TEMPELLA MARTA
BALDINI GIORGIA
RAIHANI MALAK
THIAM ARAM
MARIANI ALICE
CIOMPI GIORGIA

GIANNONE AURORA MYA

CATANIA GIORGIA
QUATTRINI CHIARA
ROCCO ISOBEL
BENVEGNU' LINDA
CLERICI CARLOTTA
SACCHI MELISSA
PIROZZI AURORA
LOSA SOFIA

BINDA IRIS

BIANCONI ALESSANDRA

CARNELLI ANNA
POMPA MATILDE
MAIOCCHI ERICA

PEREGO SOFIA ELETTRA

PENATI ELETTRA
MONZANI GIULIA
PIAZZOLA CAROLINA
GUARNACCIA NOEMI
PALUMBO DENISE
VERGA ELENA
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MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

00:03:57.632
00:03:58.125
00:03:58.136
00:03:58.636
00:03:58.873
00:03:59.877
00:03:59.878
00:04:00.636
00:04:01.389
00:04:01.866
00:04:02.127
00:04:02.867
00:04:02.877
00:04:03.368
00:04:05.143
00:04:05.868
00:04:06.632
00:04:08.129
00:04:08.131
00:04:09.871
00:04:10.136
00:04:10.873
00:04:11.380
00:04:12.131
00:04:12.133
00:04:12.877
00:04:13.383
00:04:13.643
00:04:14.135
00:04:15.877
00:04:17.371
00:04:17.635
00:04:18.374
00:04:21.377
00:04:22.378
00:04:25.133
00:04:27.372
00:04:29.144
00:04:35.129
00:04:40.868
00:04:41.368
00:04:47.124
00:04:48.365
00:04:58.375
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PANZIRONI LARISSA
EDDAHER EL IDRISSI AMIRA
TROMBETTA NATHALIE
VILLA MATILDE

BASILICO GIORGIA
CAPATTI CARLOTTA MARIA
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MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

00:04:58.864
00:04:59.361
00:05:01.865
00:05:09.365
00:06:05.358
00:06:25.622



